
1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

                                               

LIBRARY 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC FINANCE AND POLICY 

18/2- SATSANG VIHAR MARG, SPECIAL INSTITUTIONAL AREA, 

New Delhi-110067

http://www.dolphindesign.co.uk/images/img-cd-rom.jpg


29 

 

CURRENT AWARENESS SERVICE 

[New Arrivals of Books & Reports] 

[ Volume 16; Issue No. 3&4; March & April 2019] 

 

 

 

CONTENTS 
 

 

 

 

   SUBJECT HEADING       PAGE NO.  
    CAPITALISM          1                                                                  

    COMPANIES ACT         1                                                          

    CUSTOMS DUTY          3                                                       

    ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT        4                                      

    ECONOMIC POLICY         6                                                

    ECONOMICS          7                                                              

    ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS       9                           

    EXCISE DUTY                   10                                                            

    FINANCE                    11                                                                      

    FISCAL POLICY                   12                                                    

    GAME THEORY                   13                                                        

    HEALTH CARE                   13                                                        

    INDUSTRIAL POLICY                  15                                              

    INTERGOVERNMENTAL FISCAL TRANSFER              16                                

    INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS               16                                    

    INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUND               17                                              

    LAW                    17                                                                      

    LIFE SCIENCES                   20                                                   

    MANAGEMENT                   21                                               

    POLITICS AND GOVERNMENT                21                            

    PUBLIC FINANCE                  22                                                       

    PUBLIC POLICY                   23                                                    

    SOCIAL GROUPS                   24                                                  

    TAXATION                   24                                                                    

    AUTHOR INDEX                   28                                                             

    LIST OF COMPLIMENTARY PUBLICATIONS AND WORKING PAPERS           29                                                                                      

                                                                                          

 

  



1 

 

 

CAPITALISM                                                                         

                                                                                      

1.   Rindermann, Heiner .                                                          

 

Cognitive capitalism: Human capital and the 

wellbeing of nations / by Heiner Rindermann.. 

- Cambridge: CUP, 2018.  xvi,575;                                                                   

ISBN : 978-1-107-65108-1.                                                  

335.401 R47C Q8    50638    

 

 

Book Description: Nations can vary greatly in 

their wealth, democratic rights and the 

wellbeing of their citizens. These gaps are often 

obvious, and by studying the flow of 

immigration one can easily predict people's 

wants and needs. But why are there also large 

differences in the level of education indicating 

disparities in cognitive ability? How are they 

related to a country's economic, political and 

cultural development? Researchers in the 

paradigms of economics, psychology, 

sociology, evolution and cultural studies have 

tried to find answers for these hotly debated 

issues. In this book, Heiner Rindermann 

establishes a new model: the emergence of a 

burgher-civic world, supported by long-term 

background factors, furthered education and 

thinking. The burgher-civic world initiated a 

reciprocal development changing society and 

culture, resulting in past and present cognitive  

 

capital and wealth differences. This is an 

important text for graduate students and 

researchers in a wide range of fields, including 

economics, psychology, sociology and political 

science, and those working on economic 

growth, human capital formation and cognitive 

development. 

 

**1. Capitalism 2. Cognition 3. Quality of life 

4. Socioeconomic factors 5. Education-

Economic aspects 6 Intelligence 

  

COMPANIES ACT                                                                      

                                                                                    

2.   Chandratre, K.R. .      

                                                       

K. M. Ghosh company law (with CD) / by K.R. 

Chandratre.. - 15. - New Delhi: Bharat Law 

House, 2015-16.  

2Vs.: V.1: Ss.1 to 72; V.2: 73 to 205                                                 

(containing commentary on the companies 

act, 2013 and company rules and forms 

notified thereunder including accounting and 

auditing standards.                                         

ISBN : 978-81-7737-243-4(set).                                             

346.5407 C36K      50699 - 50700                                           
 

 

Book Description:  This book containing 

commentary on companies Act, 2013 & rules 

thereunder with reference to accounting and 

auditing practices along with SEBI guidelines,  

 

 

 



2 

 

rules & regulations; E-filing of forms; 

procedures; checklists; specimen resolutions,  

notices & a lot more. Company Law (As 

amended by Companies (Amendment) Act, 

2015). with Special chapter on Principles of 

interpretation of statutes. 

 

** 1. Companies act 2. Company law 

 

3.   Ramaiya, A.R. .                                                               

 

Guide to the companies act, 2013: Providing 

guidance on the companies act, 2013 / by A.R. 

Ramaiya.. - 18. - Haryana: LexisNexis, 2015.  

6Vs.; V.1: Sections 1-127; V.2: Sections 128-

240; V.3: Sections 241-470 and schedules; 

V.4: Consolidated tables of cases and subject 

index and additional reference material; V.5: 

Appendix I: Appendices 1-60 ; V.6: Appendix 

2: Appendices 61-180.                                        

ISBN : 978-93-5143-3255(set).                                              

346.5407 R14G      50692 - 50697                                           
 

 

Book Description:  

 Comprehensive and authoritative 

commentary on the new 

Companies Act 2013. 

 Side by side analysis of Companies 

Act 1956 and Companies Act 2013. 

 New Concepts/provisions 

introduced by Companies Act 2013 

analysed and discussed. For  

 

example: One Person Company, 

Changes in compliance norms for 

Related Party Transactions, 

Corporate Governance, 

Independent Directors, Audit 

Committees, Corporate Social 

Responsibility, etc. 

 Commentary prepared by experts 

in corporate law. 

 Diverse Contributor profile with 

rich experience in regulatory, 

compliance, litigation, transaction 

advisory role, as well as accounting 

and auditing. Contributors include, 

senior advocates, former member 

of the company law board, partners 

of the big four accounting firms, 

and top tier corporate law firms, 

company secretaries, and chartered 

accountants. 

 The eighteenth edition examines 

the relationship between the 

Companies Act 2013 and the 

Companies Act 1956 and to 

address unique challenges/issues 

arising out of concurrent operation 

of two Acts and throws light on 

ambiguities and uncertainties in the 

law. 

 Rules, Clarifications, Notifications 

and Orders issued under 

Companies Act 2013 and Allied 

Legislation (SEBI Regulations, 

FEMA Regulations, RBI Master 

Circulars etc.) updated as on the 

date of going to press. 

 Analysis and in-depth coverage of 

Companies Act, as well as Allied 

legislation. Detailed appendixes, 

providing rules, regulations, orders 

issued under Companies Act 2013, 

and Companies Act 1956, as well 

as Allied legislation and 

regulations issued thereunder 

 

** 1. Companies act 2. Company law 

 

 

 



3 

 

CUSTOMS DUTY                                                                      

                                                                                      

4.   Jain, R.K. .                                                                  

 

Customs law manual 2019-20 / by R.K. Jain.. 

- 60. - New Delhi: Centax Publications Pvt. 

Ltd., 2019. Misc.;                         

2Vs.; V.1: Acts, rules, regulations,  

notifications and commentary on customs law 

and procedures; V.2: Forms, allied laws, SEZ, 

circulars and public notices and 

clarifications[Amended upto 5th Feb., 2019]                    

ISBN : 978-81-7588-536-3(Set).                                             

336.260202 J19C Q9.1-2     DS50705 - 

DS50706                                       

                                                                              

 

 

Book Description: This latest edition of the 

book  presents Customs Law and Procedures as 

on 1-2-2019. Introduction to Customs Law and 

Procedures has been updated and enriched. 

This Manual has been  divided into two 

volumes. While Volume 1 contains Part 1 to 

Part 4,  Volume 2 contains Part 5 to 9 balance 

portion of Manual. This manual incorporates 

Acts, Rules, Regulations, Notifications and 

Commentary on Customs Law and Procedures.. 

Contents 

VOLUME 1 
Part 1- Customs Act, 1962 

Part 2- Customs Rules and Regulations 

Part 3- Appeal, Revision and Appellate 

Tribunal’s Rules, Notifications and Orders 

Part 4- Notifications issued under Customs Act, 

1962 

 

VOLUME 2 
Part 5- Customs Forms & Bonds 

Part 6- Allied Acts, Rules and Regulations 

Part 7- CBEC’s Customs Manual of 

Instructions with Latest Instructions/ Circulars 

Part 8- Chronological list of Notification issued 

under customs Act, 1962 

 

** 1. Customs duty 2. Customs law 

 

5.   Jain, R.K. .                                                                  

 

Customs tariff of India 2019-20 / by R.K. 

Jain.. - 68. - New Delhi: Centax Publications 

Pvt. Ltd., 2019. V.1: 784; V.2: 1785-2895;                                                      

2Vs.; V.1: Customs duty rates & exemptions; 

V.2: IGST, Cesses, Anti-dumping, safeguard, 

Additional duties & commodity index, 

[Amended upto 7th Feb., 2019]                                                                      

ISBN : 978-81-7588-537-0 (set).                                            

336.2602654 J19C Q9.1-2  

DS50703 - DS50704                                 

                                                     

 

Book Description: This book divided into two 

Volumes and 8 parts. Volume I describes 

customs duty rates and exemptions divided into 

two parts. Part 1 Customs Tariff Act and Part 2 

Import Tariff. Volume 2 describes IGST, 

Export Tariff, Cesses, Anti dumping, 

Safeguard, Additional Duties and Commodity 

Index and divided into six parts. Part 3 Export 

Tariff,  Part 4 Integrated Goods and Services  

 

 



4 

 

tax (IGST), Part 5 Annexures cases, additional 

duties and other levies, Part 6 Safeguard Duty, 

Part 7 Anti Dumping Duty and Countervailing 

Duty on Dump Articles and Part 8 Indexes. 

 

**  1. Customs duty 2. Customs tariff act 

 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT                                                               

                                                                                   

6.   Gewirtz, Julian .                                                             

 

Unlikely partners: Chinese reformers, western 

economists, and the making of global China / 

by Julian Gewirtz.. - Cambridge: Harvard 

University Press, 2017. vii,389;                                                             

ISBN : 978-0-674-97113-4.                                                  

38.951 G33U Q7    50755                                                   
 

 

Book Description: Unlikely Partners recounts 

the story of how Chinese politicians and 

intellectuals looked beyond their country’s 

borders for economic guidance at a key 

crossroads in the nation’s tumultuous twentieth 

century. Julian Gewirtz offers a dramatic tale 

of competition for influence between reformers 

and hardline conservatives during the Deng 

Xiaoping era, bringing to light China’s 

productive exchanges with the West. 

When Mao Zedong died in 1976, his successors 

seized the opportunity to reassess the wisdom 

of China’s rigid commitment to Marxist 

doctrine. With Deng Xiaoping’s blessing, 

China’s economic gurus scoured the globe for 

fresh ideas that would put China on the path to 

domestic prosperity and ultimately global 

economic power. Leading foreign economists 

accepted invitations to visit China to share their 

expertise, while Chinese delegations travelled 

to the United States, Hungary, Great Britain, 

West Germany, Brazil, and other countries to 

examine new ideas. Chinese economists 

partnered with an array of brilliant thinkers, 

including Nobel Prize winners, World Bank 

officials, battle-scarred veterans of Eastern 

Europe’s economic struggles, and blunt-

speaking free-market fundamentalists. 

Nevertheless, the push from China’s senior 

leadership to implement economic reforms did 

not go unchallenged, nor has the Chinese 

government been eager to publicize its 

engagement with Western-style innovations. 

Even today, Chinese Communists decry 

dangerous Western influences and officially 

maintain that China’s economic reinvention 

was the Party’s achievement alone. Unlikely 

Partners sets forth the truer story, which has 

continuing relevance for China’s complex and 

far-reaching relationship with the West. 

 

 

**1. Economic development 2. Economic 

reform 3. Economic policy 4. China 

 

7.   Prabhu, K. Seeta .                                                            

 

Human development in an unequal world / by 

K. Seeta Prabhu and Sandhya S. Iyer.. - New 

Delhi: OUP, 2019.  xxiii,370;                                                                 

ISBN : 978-0-19-949024-0.                                                  

330.954 P88H Q9    50746                                                                                                                 
 

 

 

 



5 

 

Book Description: This book is about the 

human development paradigm that is assuming 

renewed importance at a time when global 

dialogue is preoccupied with discussing 

pathways for achieving the 2030 agenda of the 

Sustainable Development Goals. It deals with 

the concepts of human development in an 

unequal world and examines a range of issues 

of contemporary relevance such as social 

sectors, poverty, gender inequality, social 

exclusion, and sustainability. It argues for a 

paradigmatic shift in analysis, policy, and 

methodology towards a people-centered 

approach rooted in human flourishing and 

freedoms. The expansive lexicon of the human 

development approach is discussed in a 

succinct and integrated manner. The ten 

chapters of the book weave together the 

numerous concepts, methods, and evidence. 

The comprehensive coverage and the integrated 

framework presented will enable readers across 

the globe to arrive at a thorough understanding 

of the human development approach and apply 

these frameworks in development practice with 

a fresh and more relevant perspective. 

 

** 1. Economic development 2. Human 

development 3. Social conditions 4. 

Sustainable development 5. Equality. 

 

8.   Rural housing and economic development 

/ edited by Don E. Albrecht and...[et al.].. - 

London: Routledge, 2018. . viii,274;                                                                  

(Routledge advances in regional economics, 

science and policy).                                                                   

ISBN : 978-1-138-04019-9.                                                  

338.973 Al1R Q8    50767                                                   
 

 

Book Description: Housing is crucial to the 

quality of life and wellbeing for individuals and 

familes, but the availability of adequate or 

affordable housing also plays a vital role in 

community economic development. Rural 

areas face a substantial disadvantage compared 

to urban areas in regard to housing, and this 

book explores these issues. 

Rural Housing and Economic  

Development includes chapters from nationally 

known experts from throughout the U.S. to 

provide insight to help understand and address 

the difficult housing concerns within rural 

areas. The chapters cover a variety of issues 

including housing for rural minorities, the 

extent of and problems associated with mobile 

home dwelling, the extent to which affordable 

rental housing is available in rural areas, the 

rapidly growing elderly population, and the 

housing consequences of rapid population and 

economic growth associated with energy 

development. The authors not only describe 

various housing problems, but also suggest 

policy approaches to more effectively address 

them. 

This book will be a vital resource to policy 

makers at the local, state or national level as 

they grapple with difficult rural housing 

problems. Researchers and professionals 

dealing with housing issues will also benefit 

from the insights of these experts while the 

book will also be appropriate for upper level 

undergraduates or graduate students in courses 

on housing or economic development. 

 

** 1. Economic development 2. Rural  

development 3. Rural housing 4. United states 

5. Housing policy                  
 

9.   Sumner, Andy .                                                                

 

Development and distribution: Structural 

change in South East Asia / by Andy Sumner.. 

- Oxford: OUP, 2018. x,218;                   

ISBN : 978-0-19-879236-9.                                                  

330.95 Su6D Q8     50757                                                                                                                 
 



6 

 

 

Book Description: Since the Second World 

War, surprisingly few developing countries 

have experienced a truly sustained episode of 

economic and social convergence towards the 

structural characteristics of the advanced 

nations. The region of the world that has gone 

the furthest in that convergence is East Asia. 

Much has been written on comparative 

industrialization and development in North 

East Asia but relatively less on South East Asia. 

This book focuses on the latter and, more 

specifically on Malaysia, Indonesia, and 

Thailand. These three nations have all 

undergone a major transformation—in a way 

never anticipated—from being poor, agrarian 

countries to middle-income countries that have 

developed an industrial and manufacturing 

base. The ‘puzzle’ that flows from that 

achievement is as follows: how did MIT 

achieve such a transformation, and how did 

they achieve the transformation with a form of 

economic growth that was driven by structural 

transformation, but that was also ‘inclusive’? 

Given that historically it has been thought that 

structural transformation tends to push up 

inequality, whilst inclusive growth necessitates 

static or even falling inequality, this last point 

is particularly salient to developing countries. 

Understanding how the transformation was 

possible in a relatively short space of time, the 

extent to which it was inclusive, and the caveats 

and prospects for South East Asia is thus an 

area of enquiry significant to all developing 

countries as they seek economic and social 

transformation. 

 

** 1. Economic development 2. Economic 

conditions 3. Economic growth 4. Inequality 

5. South east asia 
 

ECONOMIC POLICY                                                                    

                                                                                      

10.  Economic foundations for creative ageing 

policy / edited by Andrzej Klimczuk.. –  

London: Palgrave Macmillan, 2017. .  

xxxvii,373;                                                                

V.2: Putting theory into practice.                                         

ISBN : 978-1-137-53522-1.                                                  

338.9 K68E Q7.2    50758                                                                                                                                        
 

 

Book Description: Aging populations are a 

major consideration for socio-economic 

development in the early 21st century. This 

demographic change is mainly seen as a threat 

rather than as an opportunity to improve the 

quality of human life. Aging population is 

taking place in every continent of the world 

with Europe in the least favourable situation 

due to its aging population and reduction in 

economic competitiveness. Economic 

Foundations for Creative Aging Policy offers 

public policy ideas to construct positive 

answers for ageing populations. This exciting 

new volume searches for economic solutions 

that can enable effective social policy 

concerning the elderly. Klimczuk covers 

theoretical analysis and case study descriptions 

of good practices, to suggest strategies that 

could be internationally popularised. 

 

**1. Economic policy 2. Macroeconomics 3. 

Public policy 4. Population ageing-Economic 

aspects 
 



7 

 

ECONOMICS                                                                          

                                                                                      

11.  Economics of the great war: A centennial 

perspective / edited by Stephen Broadberry 

and Mark Harrison.. - London: CEPR, 2018, 

vii,181;                                                                   

ISBN : 978-1-912179-17-6.                                                  

940.31 B78E Q8     50781                                                   
 

 

Book Description: November 2018 marks the 

100th anniversary of the end of World War I, a 

watershed event in modern history. The causes 

and consequences of the war have been 

variously attributed to economic, political, and 

social factors over time – from growing 

antiimperialist sentiment to the search for 

profitable investment opportunities overseas. 

This eBook presents twenty essays that 

collectively review of the role of economics in 

the origins, evolution, and impact of the Great 

War. The authors look at both short- and long-

term factors – including behavioural economic 

explanations for military decisions and the role 

of arms manufacturers and private sector 

participants. 

The process of war itself has, as yet, had 

relatively little analysis from an economic 

history perspective. While military historians 

focus on personal factors such as leadership and 

strategy, this volume shows that the roles of 

resources and labour supply in an all-

encompassing ‘total war’ were perhaps greater. 

The authors pay greatest attention to the impact 

of the war, which has been – quite literally – 

revolutionary. Demographic changes and new 

limits on migration had major consequences for 

domestic labour markets and inequality. 

 

**1. Economics 2. War-Economic aspects 3. 

World war-I 
 

12.  Monahan, Kelly .                                                              

 

How behavioral economics influences 

management decision-making: A New 

Paradigm / by Kelly Monahan.. - United 

States: Academic Press, 2018. xv,261;                               

(Perspectives in behavioral economics and the 

economics of behavior).                                                              

ISBN : 978-0-12-813531-0.                                                  

330.019 M74H Q8    50761                                                   
 

 

Book Description: How Behavioral 

Economics Influences Management Decision-

Making: A New Paradigm critically 

reexamines the management function in 21st 

century workplaces. The book seeks to 

examine and explain the real-world behaviors 

of employees and acknowledge the human 

nature that binds us all together and how to 

appeal to these characteristics in order to help 

organizations prosper. It explores well-

observed but rarely understood features of 

employee cognition and irrationality, 

challenging the dominant discourse and 

offering an alternative to gain greater 

competitive advantage in today's complex 

markets. It also provides an effective new 

framework on the best ways to develop relevant 

management skills as they pertain to hiring, 

performance management, change 

management, employee engagement, and goal 

setting.  As the knowledge economy continues 



8 

 

to grow, the social bonds within companies will 

prove to be a key differentiation to deliver on 

the next big idea. 

Developing productive decisions with staff in 

the talent-driven global economy increasingly 

requires the development of "intrinsic" 

meaning in work, a human-centered work-place 

culture, and human-focused working 

practices. This book tackles these topics in 

comprehensive and efficient detail. 
 

**1. Economics 2. Economics-Psychological 

aspects 3. Management. 

 

13.  Murphy, Antoin E. .                                                           

 

John law: Economic theorist and policy 

maker / by Antoin E. Murphy.. - Oxford: OUP, 

2018. xiii,391;                                 

ISBN : 978-0-19-882348-3.                                                  

332.092 M95J Q8    50765      
 

 

Book Description: John Law (1671-1729) left 

a remarkable legacy of economic concepts from 

a time when economic conceptualization was 

very much at an embryonic stage. Yet he is best 

known—and generally dismissed—today as a 

rake, duellist, and gambler. This intellectual 

biography offers a new approach to Law, one 

that shows him to have been a significant 

economic theorist with a vision that he  

attempted to implement as policy in early-

eighteenth-century Europe.  

Law's style, marked by a clarity and use of 

modern terminology, stands out starkly against 

the turgid prose of many of his contemporaries. 

His vision of a monetary and financial system 

was certainly one of a later age, for Law 

believed in an economy of banknotes and credit 

where specie had no role to play. Ultimately 

Law failed as a policy-maker, in part because of 

the entrenchment of the financiers and their 

aristocratic backers and in part because of 

theoretical flaws in his vision. His struggle for 

power took place against the background of 

Europe's first major stock boom and collapse. 

The collapse of the Mississippi System, which 

he had conceived, and the South Sea Bubble led 

to a lasting impression of Law as a failure. It is 

this impression that Antoin Murphy seeks to 

dispel. 

 

** 1. Economics 2. Capitalists 3. Economist-

Great britain-John law                         
 

 

14.  Payson, Steven .                                                              

 

How economics professors can stop failing 

us: The discipline at a crossroads / by Steven 

Payson.. - london: Lexington Books, 2018. 

xiii,358;                                   

ISBN : 978-0-7391-9835-3.                                                  

330.0711 P29H Q7   50763                                                   
 

 

Book Description: This book provides an eye-

opening exposé on economics professors that 

will surely shock anyone who is not familiar 

with the topic, and even some of those 

who are familiar with it. It is critical of 

the behavior of economics professors, but 

is not critical of the field of economics itself. In 



9 

 

fact, the book argues that it is essential for 

economics professors to improve in the work 

they perform, precisely because of the vital 

importance of their field. 

Other books that criticize economics professors 

typically present complex arguments that 

interest only the most advanced scholars. 

However, this book is completely different. It is 

written to be understandable to anyone who has 

with an interest in economics, regardless of 

their background. At the same time, the book 

does include the most relevant scholarly 

arguments—it just presents them in a manner 

that allows anyone to understand them.  

Also unlike other books on economics, How 

Economics Professors Can Stop Failing Us is 

written in the context of a genuine exposé. As 

such, it ventures “backstage” behind the “show 

business” that has dominated the profession, 

revealing the profession’s deep, dark, (and at 

times rather ugly) secrets. The book is able to 

do this by having an author who has 

experienced first- hand, studied, and written on 

this topic area for over three decades, who has 

organized training seminars on it, and who has 

served for over a decade as the Executive 

Director of the Association for Integrity and 

Responsible Leadership in Economics.  

 

** 1. Economics 2. Economists 

 

15.  Petchko, Katerina .                                                           

 

How to write about economics and public 

policy / by Katerina Petchko.. - United States: 

Academic Press,  2018. xix,452;                                                             

ISBN : 9780128130100.                                                      

330 P44H Q8 

 

 

Book Description: How to Write about 

Economics and Public Policy is designed to 

guide graduate students through conducting, 

and writing about, research on a wide range of 

topics in public policy and economics. This 

guidance is based upon the actual writing 

practices of professional researchers in these 

fields and it will appeal to practitioners and 

students in disciplinary areas such as 

international economics, macroeconomics, 

development economics, public finance, policy 

studies, policy analysis, and public 

administration. Supported by real examples 

from professional and student writers, the book 

helps students understand what is expected of 

writers in their field and guides them through 

choosing a topic for research to writing each 

section of the paper. This book would be 

equally effective as a classroom text or a self-

study resource. 

 

**  1. Economics 2. Public policy. 

 

ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS                                                            

                                                                                      

16.  Centre for Science and Environment.                                          

 

State of India's environment 2018 / Centre for 

Science and Environment.. - New Delhi: CSE, 

2018. 270;                             

ISBN : 978-81-86906-02-6.                        

333.70954 C33S Q8  50773                                                   
 



10 

 

 

Book Description: The book analyses key 

developments of the previous year while 

flagging off potential ones in the coming year. 

It equips you with perspectives while alerting 

you to the future. A “must buy” for those who 

care for their environment and are curious about 

the future.  

Some of the major issues covered include 

Water, Climate Change, Energy Security, Food 

& Toxins and industry-environment interface. 

It is be a collector’s item giving you the whole 

year’s highlights in one place. Its analysis is 

backed by more than 30 years of in-depth 

research and reportage experience of our Down 

To Earth magazine and the Centre for Science 

and Environment. 

 

EXCISE DUTY                                                                        

                                                                                    

17.  Jain, R.K. .                                                                  

 

GST law manual 2019-20 / by R.K. Jain.. - 8. 

- New Delhi: Centax Publications Pvt. Ltd., 

2019. Misc;                          

See also: Central Excise Law Manual  

2Vs.: V.1: Acts, rules, forms with ready 

reckoner & 1000 tips; V.2: SGST, circulars, 

notifications and advance rulings 

[Incorporating GST (Amendment) acts, 2018 

effective from 1-2-2019]                                                   

ISBN : 978-81-7588-534-9(set).                                             

336.2710954 J19G Q9.1-2           DS50707 - 

DS50708                                       

 

 

Book Description: This book is a product of 

his rich experience and deep study of the 

subject with GST Laws & procedures, rules, 

forms, proformas, tax invoice, payment of tax, 

input tax credit etc. Containing GST Laws and 

Procedures with text of CGST Act, SGST Act, 

IGST Act & UGST Acts, State GST Acts for 

Maharashtra, All GST Rules & Forms as 

approved by GST Council. FAQs, 

Departmental Circulars with 8 Charts for 

instant information and Advance Rulings. 

 

** 1. Excise duty 2. Goods and services 

tax(GST) 

 

18.  Jain, R.K. .                                                                  

 

GST tariff of India 2019-20: With ready 

reckoner for GST rates / by R.K. Jain.. - 8. - 

New Delhi: Centax Publications Pvt. Ltd., 

2019. V.1: 1256; V.2: 1257-2139;                                                            

See also: Central excise tariff of India;  

2Vs.: V.1: GST rates and exemptions for 

goods; V.2: GST rates and exemptions for 

services {amended as on 2nd Feb., 2019}.                                                           

ISBN : 978-81-7588-535-6(set).                                             

336.2710954 J19C Q9.1-2      DS50709 - 

DS50710                                       

 



11 

 

 

Book Description: This book is divided into 2 

Volumes. These books contains CGST, IGST, 

SGST, UTGST Rates upto 8 digit HSN, GST 

Rates for Services, List of Nil Rated/Exempted 

Goods and Services, Exemption to Small Tax 

payers upto Rs. 20 Lakhs, Compensation Cess, 

Composition Scheme of 1%, GST Calculation 

Method, Text of GST Notifications, Advance 

Rulings and Case Law, Departmental 

Clarifications etc. 

 

** 1. Excise duty 2. Goods and services 

tax(GST). 

 

FINANCE                                                                            

                                                                                      

19.  Graeber, David .                                                              

 

Debt: The first 5000 years / by David Graeber.. 

- 2.  New York: Melville House Publishing, 

2014. 542;                            

Updated and expanded edition.                                              

ISBN : 978-1-61219-419-6.                                                  

332 G75D Q4        50637                                                   

 

 

Book Description: Here anthropologist David 

Graeber presents a stunning reversal of 

conventional wisdom: he shows that before 

there was money, there was debt. For more than 

5,000 years, since the beginnings of the first 

agrarian empires, humans have used elaborate 

credit systems to buy and sell goods—that is, 

long before the invention of coins or cash. It is 

in this era, Graeber argues, that we also first 

encounter a society divided into debtors and 

creditors. 

Graeber shows that arguments about debt and 

debt forgiveness have been at the center of 

political debates from Italy to China, as well as 

sparking innumerable insurrections. He also 

brilliantly demonstrates that the language of the 

ancient works of law and religion (words like 

“guilt,” “sin,” and “redemption”) derive in 

large part from ancient debates about debt, and 

shape even our most basic ideas of right and 

wrong. We are still fighting these battles today 

without knowing it. 

 

**1. Finance 2. Debt-History 3. Money-

History 4. Financial crises-History.                          
 

20.  Impact of blockchain technology on 

finance: A catalyst forchange / by Michael 

Casey and...[et al.].. - London: CEPR, 2018,  

xxi,81;                                                                    

(Geneva reports on the world economy 21).                                  

ISBN : 978-1-912179-15-2.                                                  

332.178 C26I Q8    50782                                                   

 



12 

 

 

Book Description: Blockchain technology has 

the potential to change many aspects of the 

financial services sector and the broader 

economy. The 21st Geneva Report on the 

World Economy first provides a summary 

review of the basics of blockchain technology 

and its challenges, costs, and benefits. It then 

gives an overview of blockchain technology 

and the potential direct impact on the financial 

sector, including a discussion of tokens, initial 

coin offerings (ICOs), and crypto-exchanges—

all salient regulatory and market issues today. 

Building on this, it assesses possible use cases 

beyond the world of finance. 

 

** 1. Finance 2. Financial institutions 3. 

Electronic funds transfer 4. Blockchain 

technology 

 

FISCAL POLICY                                                                      

                                                                                    

21.  Peiyong, Gao .                                                                

 

China's fiscal policy: Theoretical and 

situation analysis / by Gao Peiyong.. - 

London: Routledge, 2018.  xiii,172;                                                                  

(China perspectives).                                                      

ISBN : 978-1-138-89958-2.                                                  

339.520951 P35C Q8   50756                                                   

 

 

Book Description: Fiscal policy has always 

been a primary measure of macroeconomic 

control. The fiscal revenue and expenditure can 

influence the operation of the whole economic 

and social activities by changing the existing 

GDP distribution pattern, affecting the 

consumption and investment of enterprises and 

people, etc. 

Within the framework of macroeconomic 

analysis, this book reviews the evolution of 

China’s fiscal policy, and the main changes 

China’s economy has experienced since 1990s. 

To begin with, it makes an empirical research 

of China’s national debts, including their 

relationship with macroeconomic regulation 

and total social demand. Besides, it examines 

the economic effect mechanism of national 

debts issuance. Then it focuses on the taxation 

issues, elucidating the sources of tax revenue 

growth and the judgments on tax burden. The 

issue of tax reduction is also covered, especially 

its complexity in China. Lastly, it provides 

insights into China’s fiscal tendency, changes 

of macroeconomic policies, and financial 

operation in the context of the "New Normal". 

 

** 1. Fiscal policy 2. Economic development 

3. National debt 4. Taxation 5. Public 

finance.                
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



13 

 

GAME THEORY                                                                        

                                                                                    

22.  Gibbons, Robert .                                                             

                                                                                      

Primer in game theory / by Robert Gibbons.. - 

Uttar Pradesh: Pearson India Education 

Services Pvt. Ltd., 2019. xiii,267;                                                            

ISBN : 978-93-530-6630-7.                                                  

330.015193 G35P Q9           50766 

 

 

Book Description: Primer in game theory 

introduces one of the most powerful tools of 

modern economics to a wide audiemce not only 

those who will specialize as pure game theorists 

but also those who will construct (or even just 

consume) game theoretic models in applied 

fields of econimics 

 

** 1. Game theory 2. Mathematical 

economics 3. Mathematical models-

Economics 

 

HEALTH CARE                                                                        

                                                                                      

23.  Devakumar, Delan .                                                            

 

Oxford textbook of global health of women, 

newborns, children, and adolescents / edited 

byÂ Delan Devakumar and...[et al.].. - New 

Delhi: OUP, 2019. xxii244;                                                                   

(Oxford textbooks in public health).                                       

ISBN : 978-0-19-879468-4.                                                  

362.1 D49O Q9      50748       

 

 

Book Description: Each year there are 10 

million deaths among newborns (including 

stillbirths), children, and adolescents, as well as 

from maternal causes. These deaths are mostly 

preventable with existing interventions - a 

major injustice in todays world. The vast 

majority happen in sub-Saharan Africa and 

South Asia, yet the dangers facing women and 

children are relevant everywhere. While 

middle- and high-income countries have lower 

mortality rates overall, there are still major 

inequalities in outcomes within these countries. 

To improve health outcomes for women and 

children around the world, more data on the 

burden of disease and evidence of intervention 

effectiveness are crucial.  

The Oxford Textbook of Global Health of 

Women, Newborns, Children, and 

Adolescents is the first comprehensive book on 

this topic. Written by experts in the field, this 

invaluable source takes a lifecourse approach to 

health. Following women from adolescence to 

motherhood, it covers sexual and reproductive 

health, HIV, pregnancy, mental health, and 

much more. Child development is traced from 

conception through to pregnancy, the newborn 

period, and into childhood and adolescence, 

with topics including newborn care, nutrition, 

infections, and injuries. This comprehensive 

resource asks uncomfortable but necessary 

questions about the determinants of health, 

such as maltreatment, injury, and malnutrition, 

and looks at how to influence policy and inspire 

change.  

 

**  1. Health care 2. Public health 3. Child 

health 4. Medicine. 



14 

 

24.  Trein, Philipp .                                                              

 

Healthy or sick?: Coevolution of health care 

and publichealth in a comparative perspective 

/ by Philipp Trein.. - Cambridge: CUP, 2018. 

xiv,318;                                           

(Cambridge studies in comparative public 

policy).                          

ISBN : 978-1-108-42649-7.               

362.1 T72H Q8      50760   

 

 

Book Description: The book analyses how 

policies to prevent diseases are related to 

policies aiming to cure illnesses. It does this by 

conducting a comparative historical analysis of 

Australia, Germany, Switzerland, the UK, and 

the US. It also demonstrates how the 

politicization of the medical profession 

contributes to the success of preventative health 

policy. The book argues that two factors lead to 

a close relationship of curative and preventative 

elements in health policies and institutions: a 

strong national government that possesses a 

wide range of control over subnational levels of 

government, and whether professional 

organizations (especially the medical 

profession) perceive preventative and non-

medical health policy as important and 

campaign for it politically. The book provides a 

historical and comparative narrative to 

substantiate this claim empirically. 

 

** 1. Health care 2. Public health 3. 

Internationality 4. Public health-History 5. 

Health policy    

25.  Wendel, Jeanne .                                                              

 

Understanding healthcare economics: 

Managing your career in an evolving 

healthcare system / by Jeanne Wendel, Teresa 

D. Serratt, William O’Donahue.. - 2. - 

London: CRC Press, 2018. xl,246;                                    

ISBN : 978-1-138-72301-6.            

338.473621 W48U Q8      50754      

 

 

Book Description: Healthcare economics is a 

topic of increasing importance due to the 

substantial changes that are expected to 

radically alter the way Americans obtain and 

finance healthcare. Understanding Healthcare 

Economics, 2nd Edition provides an evidence-

based framework to help practitioners 

comprehend the changes already underway in 

our nation’s healthcare system. It presents 

important economic facts and explains the 

economic concepts needed to understand the 

implications of these facts. It also summarizes 

the results of recent empirical studies on access, 

cost, and quality problems in today’s healthcare 

system. 

The material is presented in two sections. 

Section 1 focuses on the healthcare access, cost 

and quality issues that create pressures for 

change in health policy. The first edition was 

completed just as the Patient Protection and 

Affordable Care Act (PPACA) was debated and 

passed. This new edition updates the 

information about access, cost, and quality 

issues. It also discusses the pressure for change 

that led to the passage of the PPACA, evidence 

that shaped the construction of the act, evidence 



15 

 

on the impacts of the PPACA, and evidence on 

the pressures for future changes. 

Section 2 focuses on changes that are underway 

including: changes in the Medicare payment 

system; new types of healthcare delivery 

organizations such as ACOs and patient-

centered medical homes. It also discusses the 

current efforts to help patients build health such 

as wellness programs and disease management 

programs. And finally, health information 

technology will be discussed. 

The new edition will maintain the current 

structure; however each chapter will be updated 

to discuss post-PPACA evidence on each type 

of type. In addition to the updates previously 

mentioned, the authors will present a series of 

data explorations to several chapters. Most of 

the new data explorations present summarized 

statistical information based on de-identified 

data from one hospital electronic data system. 

These data explorations serve two purposes. 

First, they illustrate the impacts of the pressures 

for change – and some of the changes – on 

healthcare providers. For example, the data 

illustrates the financial impact of pre-PPACA 

uncompensated care. Second, explanation of 

the data will require explanations of standard 

coding systems that are used nationwide 

(DRGs, CPT, ICD) codes. Other data 

explorations provide detail about other sources 

of data useful for health policy analysis, and for 

healthcare providers and insurers. 

 

** 1. Health care 2. Medical economics 3. 

Health insurance   

 

INDUSTRIAL POLICY                                                                  

                                                                                    

26.  Viscusi, W. Kip .                                                             

 

Economics of regulation and anti trust. / by W. 

Kip Viscusi, Joseph E. Harrington, David E. 

M. Sappington..  - 5. - Cambridge: MIT Press, 

2018. xxix,966;                                                                  

ISBN : 978-0-262-03806-5.    

338.9 V82E Q8      50759 

 

 

Book Description: A thoroughly revised and 

updated edition of the leading textbook on 

government and business policy, presenting the 

key principles underlying sound regulatory and 

antitrust policy. 

Regulation and antitrust are key elements of 

government policy. This new edition of the 

leading textbook on government and business 

policy explains how the latest theoretical and 

empirical economic tools can be employed to 

analyze pressing regulatory and antitrust issues. 

The book departs from the common emphasis 

on institutions, focusing instead on the relevant 

underlying economic issues, using state-of-the-

art analysis to assess the appropriate design of 

regulatory and antitrust policy. Extensive case 

studies illustrate fundamental principles and 

provide insight on key issues in regulation and 

antitrust policy. 

This fifth edition has been thoroughly revised 

and updated, reflecting both the latest 

developments in economic analysis and recent 

economic events. The text examines regulatory 

practices through the end of the Obama and 

beginning of the Trump administrations. New 

material includes coverage of global 

competition and the activities of the European 

Commission; recent mergers, including 

Comcast-NBC Universal; antitrust in the new 

economy, including investigations into 

Microsoft and Google; the financial crisis of 

2007–2008 and the Dodd-Frank Act; the FDA  

 

 



16 

 

approval process; climate change policies; and 

behavioral economics as a tool for designing 

regulatory strategies. 

 

** 1. Industrial policy 2. Trade regulation 3. 

Antitrust law 4. United states 

 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL FISCAL 

TRANSFER                                                  

                                                                                      

27.  Chakraborty, Pinaki .                                                         

 

Analysis of state budgets 2017-18: Emerging 

issues; impact of power sector debt-UDAY on 

state finances / by Pinaki Chakraborty 

and...[et al.].. - New Delhi: NIPFP, 2018. 

xi,73;                                                 

ISBN : 978-81-88035-21-2.            

336.0130954 C34A   50635 -   50636 

 

 

Book Description: This study is an outcome of 

the larger research project, "A Study 

oflntergovemmental Fiscal Transfers in India", 

supported by a grant from the International 

Development Research Centre (IDRC), 

Canada, under the Think Tank Initiative. 

The report using state budgets of 2017-18 

examines the likely impact of some of the 

recent policy changes on the finances of state 

governments. The central theme of this report 

is the impact of power sector debt - UDAY on 

State finances.  

 

** 1. Intergovernmental fiscal transfer 2. 

State finances 3. Power sector 4. 

UDAY(Ujwal DISCOM assurance yojana) 

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC 

RELATIONS                                                   

                                                                                   

28.  Vonnegut, Andrew .                                                            

 

Inside the global economy: A practical guide / 

by Andrew Vonnegut.. - London: Rowman & 

Littlefield, 2018. ix,321;                   

ISBN : 978-1-4422-8160-8.      

337 V89I Q8        50764       

 

 

Book Description: This comprehensive and 

informed text offers a practical introduction to 

the workings of the global economy. Drawing 

on his hands-on experience in international 

finance and economic policy, Andrew 

Vonnegut clearly explains economic concepts 

and illustrates them with cogent case studies. 

He describes the global economy by combining 

principles of economics with investment 

finance, decision theory, economic history, 

behavioral psychology, and accounting. Within 

a rigorous framework that sheds light on the 

reasons behind international economic events 

and trends, he brings the people, institutions, 

incentives, and money flows of the global 

economy to life. 

Oriented toward professionals and students, 

working or intending to work in the global 

economy, this book fills an important void. It 

will be invaluable for practitioners in business, 

investment finance, public policy, consulting, 

global studies, and journalism. Providing the 

tools needed to understand international 

economics, Vonnegut enlightens readers on the 



17 

 

people, behaviors, and institutions behind trade 

and investment flows in today’s globalized 

economies, and how they all contribute to the 

volatile and dynamic world we are 

experiencing.  

 

** 1. International economic relations 2. 

International trade 3. Competition 4. 

International economic relations-

Econometric models 5. Economic growth    

 

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUND                                                        

                                                                                    

29.  Gregorio, Jose De .                                                           

 

IMF reform: The unfinished agenda / by Jose 

De Gregorio and...[et al.].. - London: CEPR, 

2018. xxiii,99;                           

(Geneva reports on the world economy 20).                                  

ISBN : 978-1-912179-16-9.              

332.152 G86I Q8    50780   

 

 

Book Description: In this sequel to the 

first Geneva Report on the World Economy, 

published twenty years ago, the same group of 

authors review changes in the global economy 

and the IMF over this two-decade interval. 

While they find that that the IMF has responded 

actively to the ongoing globalisation trend, they 

flag concerns about formidable new challenges. 

For example, there is a danger that the IMF's 

resources could be significantly reduced at the 

very time that effective crisis management 

requires additional funding. The growth of 

emerging market economies increasingly calls 

into question the current distribution of voting 

power within the institution. Regional 

monetary arrangements and bilateral currency 

swaps create an alternative to the multilateral 

order epitomised by the IMF, as evidenced by 

the Fund's diminished role in the euro area 

crisis and by the rise of China with its own 

network of economic and financial initiatives. 

To address these challenges, this report 

suggests a quick-disbursing emergency 

financing facility for countries with strong 

fundamentals that does not require 

prequalification; puts forward new ideas for the 

IMF's dealings with regional arrangements; and 

recommends major changes to IMF 

governance, including a high-level non-

resident Board, elected using a tailored voting 

procedure, whose role is to make the 

independent management team more 

accountable. 

 

**1. International monetary fund 2. World 

economy 3. Capital flows 

 

LAW                                                                                

                                                                                      

30.  Basu, Kaushik .                                                               

 

Republic of beliefs: A new approach to law 

and economics / by Kaushik Basu.. - 

Princeton: Princeton University Press, 2018. 

xvii,238;                                                     

ISBN : 978-0-691-19056-3.       

  340.11 B29R Q8     50752   

 

 

Book Description: In The Republic of Beliefs, 

Kaushik Basu, one of the world's leading 

economists, argues that the traditional 

economic analysis of the law has significant 



18 

 

flaws and has failed to answer certain critical 

questions satisfactorily. Why are good laws 

drafted but never implemented? When laws are 

unenforced, is it a failure of the law or the 

enforcers? And, most important, considering 

that laws are simply words on paper, why are 

they effective? Basu offers a provocative 

alternative to how the relationship between 

economics and real-world law enforcement 

should be understood. 

Basu summarizes standard, neoclassical law 

and economics before looking at the 

weaknesses underlying the discipline. Bringing 

modern game theory to bear, he develops a 

"focal point" approach, modeling not just the 

self-interested actions of the citizens who must 

follow laws but also the functionaries of the 

state—the politicians, judges, and 

bureaucrats—enforcing them. He demonstrates 

the connections between social norms and the 

law and shows how well-conceived ideas can 

change and benefit human behavior. For 

example, bribe givers and takers will collude 

when they are treated equally under the law. 

And in food support programs, vouchers should 

be given directly to the poor to prevent shop 

owners from selling subsidized rations on the 

open market. Basu provides a new paradigm for 

the ways that law and economics interact—a 

framework applicable to both less-developed 

countries and the developed world. 

Highlighting the limits and capacities of law 

and economics, The Republic of 

Beliefs proposes a fresh way of thinking that 

will enable more effective laws and a fairer 

society. 

 

**1. Law 2. Economics-Law and legislation 

3. Law-Economic aspects 4. Economic policy 

 

31.  Koh, Harold Hongju .                                                          

 

Trump administration and international law / 

by Harold Hongju Koh.. - New Delhi: OUP, 

2019. viii,221;                             

ISBN : 978-0-19-091218-5.                                                  

341.0973 K82T Q9      50749 

 

 

Book Description: Will Donald trump 

international law? Since Trump's 

Administration took office, this question has 

haunted almost every issue area of international 

law. One of our leading international lawyers-a 

former Legal Adviser of the US State 

Department, Assistant Secretary of State for 

Human Rights, and Yale Law Dean-argues that 

President Trump has thus far enjoyed less 

success than many believe, because he does not 

own the pervasive "transnational legal process" 

that governs these issue areas. This book shows 

how those opposing Trump's policies during his 

administration's first two years have 

successfully triggered that process as part of a 

collective counter-strategy akin to Muhammad 

Ali's "rope-a-dope." The book surveys 

immigration and refugee law, human rights, 

climate change, denuclearization, trade 

diplomacy, relations with North Korea, Russia 

and Ukraine, America's "Forever War" against 

Al Qaeda and the Islamic State, and the ongoing 

tragedy in Syria. Koh's tour d'horizon illustrates 

the many techniques that players in the 

transnational legal process have used to blunt 

Trump's early initiatives. The high stakes of this 

struggle, and its broader implications for the 

future of global governance-now challenged by 

the rise of populist authoritarians-make this 

exhausting counter-strategy both worthwhile 

and necessary. 

 

** 1. Law 2. International law 3. Foreign 

relations 4. Donald Trump 

 



19 

 

32.  Universal Law Publishers .                                                    

 

Insolvency and bankruptcy code, 2016 (31 of 

2016): Along with short notes / Universal Law 

Publishers.. - Haryana:  LexisNexis, 2018. 

xxxiii,333;                                              

Bare act; As amended by the insolvency and 

bankruptcy code (Second amendment act 

2018 (26 of 2018) and The insolvency and 

bankruptcy code (amendment) act 2018 (8 of 

2018).                                                      

346.54078 Un3I Q9  50698      

 

 

Book Description:  

 

 The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board 

of India (Insolvency Professional 

Agencies) Regulations, 2016   

 The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board 

of India (Model Bye-Laws and 

Governing Board of Insolvency 

Professional Agencies) Regulations, 

2016   

 The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board 

of India (Insolvency Professionals) 

Regulations, 2016   

 The Insolvency and Bankruptcy 

(Application to Adjudicating Authority) 

Rules, 2016 

  The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board 

of India (Insolvency Resolution Process 

for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 

2016   

 

 The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board 

of India (Liquidation Process) 

Regulations, 2016 

 

**1. Law 2. Insolvency act 3. Corporate 

insolvency act 4. Bankruptcy act 

 

33.  Universal Law Publishers .                                                    

 

Recovery of debts and bankruptcy act, 1993 

(51 of 1993) as amended by the finance act, 

2017 (7 of 2017) (w.e.f. 26-5-2017): Along 

with short notes / Universal Law Publishers.. 

- Haryana: LexisNexis, 2019.  x,69;                                                                      

Bare act.                                                                  

332.102654 Un3R Q9 50701       

 

 

Book Description:  

•   The Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure)  

     Rules, 1993 as amended by (Amendment)  

      Rules, 2016 

•   The Debts Recovery Appellate Tribunal  

     (Procedure) Rules, 1994 as amended by  

     (Amendment) rules, 2016 

•   The Debts Recovery Tribunal (Financial  

     and Administrative Power) Rules, 1997 

•   The Debts Recovery Appellate Tribunal  

    (Financial and Administrative Power)  

    Rules, 1997  as amended by (Amendment)  

    Rules, 2016 

•   The Debts Recovery Appellate Tribunal  

     (Procedure for Appointment as Chairperson  

     of  the Appellate Tribunal) Rules, 1998 

 

 

 



20 

 

•   The Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure  

     for Appointment as Presiding Officer of  

     the Tribunal) Rules, 1998 

•   The Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure  

     for Investigation of Misbehaviour or  

     Incapacity of Presiding Officer) Rules,  

    2010 as amended by (Amendment) Rules,  

    2016 

•   The Debts Recovery Tribunals (Refund of  

    Court Fee) Rules, 2013 

 

**1. Law 2. Bankruptcy act 3. Public debts 

 

34.  Universal Law Publishers .                                                    

 

Securitization and reconstruction of financial 

assets and enforcement of security interest act, 

2002 (54 of 2002): along with short notes / 

Universal Law Publishers.. - Haryana: 

LexisNexis, 2019. xx,90;                       

Bare act.            

346.5407 Un3S Q9   50702   

 

 

Book Description: 

 The Security Interest (Enforcement) 

Rules, 2002 as amended by 

(Amendment) Rules 2018 

 The Securitisation Companies and 

Reconstruction Companies (Reserve 

Bank) Guidelines and Directions, 2003    

 The Securitisation and Reconstruction 

of Financial Assets and Enforcement of 

Security Interest (Removal of 

Difficulties) Order, 2004  

 The Securitisation and Reconstruction 

of Financial Assets and Enforcement of 

Security Interest (Central Registry) 

Rules, 2011   

 

**1. Law 2. Banks loans-Law and legislation 

3. Security interest act 4. Corporate 

reorganisation 

 

LIFE SCIENCES                                                                      

                                                                                   

35.  Fairhurst, Michael .                                                          

 

Biometrics: A very short introduction / by 

Michael Fairhurst.. - New Delhi: OUP, 2018. 

xvii,124;                              

ISBN : 978-0-19-880910-4.                                                  

570.15195 F15B Q8  50744                                                                     

 

 

Book Description: We live in a society which 

is increasingly interconnected, in which 

communication between individuals is mostly 

mediated via some electronic platform, and 

transactions are often carried out remotely. In 

such a world, traditional notions of trust and 

confidence in the identity of those with whom 

we are interacting, taken for granted in the past, 

can be much less reliable. Biometrics - the 

scientific discipline of identifying individuals 

by means of the measurement of unique 

personal attributes - provides a reliable means 

of establishing or confirming an individual's 

identity. These attributes include facial 

appearance, fingerprints, iris patterning, the 

voice, the way we write, or even the way we 

walk. The new technologies of biometrics have 

a wide range of practical applications, from 

securing mobile phones and laptops to 



21 

 

establishing identity in bank transactions, travel 

documents, and national identity cards.  

This Very Short Introduction considers the 

capabilities of biometrics-based identity 

checking, from first principles to the 

practicalities of using different types of 

identification data. Michael Fairhurst looks at 

the basic techniques in use today, ongoing 

developments in system design, and emerging 

technologies, all aimed at improving precision 

in identification, and providing solutions to an 

increasingly wide range of practical problems. 

Considering how they may continue to develop 

in the future, Fairhurst explores the benefits and 

limitations of these pervasive and powerful 

technologies, and how they can effectively 

support our increasingly interconnected 

society. 

 

** 1. Life sciences 2. Biometircs 3. Biometric 

identification 4. Statistical mathematics. 

 

MANAGEMENT                                                                         

                                                                                      

36.  Muller, Jerry Z. .                                                            

 

Tyranny of metrics / by Jerry Z. Muller.. - 

Princeton:Princeton University Press, 2018. 

ix,220;                                  

ISBN : 978-0-691-17495-2. 

658.4013 M91T Q8   50769 

 

 

 

 

 

Book Description: Today, organizations of all 

kinds are ruled by the belief that the path to 

success is quantifying human performance, 

publicizing the results, and dividing up the 

rewards based on the numbers. But in our zeal 

to instill the evaluation process with scientific 

rigor, we've gone from measuring performance 

to fixating on measuring itself. The result is a 

tyranny of metrics that threatens the quality of 

our lives and most important institutions. In this 

timely and powerful book, Jerry Muller 

uncovers the damage our obsession with 

metrics is causing—and shows how we can 

begin to fix the problem. 

Filled with examples from education, medicine, 

business and finance, government, the police 

and military, and philanthropy and foreign aid, 

this brief and accessible book explains why the 

seemingly irresistible pressure to quantify 

performance distorts and distracts, whether by 

encouraging "gaming the stats" or "teaching to 

the test." That's because what can and does get 

measured is not always worth measuring, may 

not be what we really want to know, and may 

draw effort away from the things we care about. 

Along the way, we learn why paying for 

measured performance doesn't work, why 

surgical scorecards may increase deaths, and 

much more. But metrics can be good when used 

as a complement to—rather than a replacement 

for—judgment based on personal experience, 

and Muller also gives examples of when 

metrics have been beneficial. 

 

** 1. Management 2. Organisational 

effectiveness-Measurement 3. Performance-

Evaluation 4. Metrics 

 

POLITICS AND GOVERNMENT                                                            

                                                                                   

37.  Business and politics in India / edited 

byÂ Christophe Jaffrelot, Atul Kohli, Kanta 

Murali.. - New Delhi: OUP, x,322;                                                                     

(Modern south asia).                                                       

ISBN : 978-0-19-005330-7.        

322.30954 J18B Q9  50745   

 



22 

 

 

Book Description: Over the last few decades, 

politics in India has moved steadily in a pro-

business direction. This shift has important 

implications for both government and citizens. 

In Business and Politics in India, leading 

scholars of Indian politics have gathered to 

offer an analytical synthesis of this vast topic. 

Collectively, they cover the many strategies 

that businesses have used to exert their 

newfound power in recent times and organize 

the book around a few central concerns. They 

first analyze the nature of business power and 

how it shapes political change in India. Second, 

they look at the consequences of business' 

growing power on some important issue areas-

labor, land, urban governance, and the media. 

Finally, they take account of regional variation 

and analyze state-business relations. This 

definitive account offers significant insights 

into how and why corporations have increased 

their power in contemporary Indian politics. 

 

  ** 1. Politics and government 2. 

Liberalization 3. Political economy 4. Politics 

and government-India. 

 

PUBLIC FINANCE                                                                     

                                                                                    

38.  Atkinson, Anthony B. .                                                        

 

Lectures on public economics / by Anthony B. 

Atkinson and Joseph E. Stiglitz.. - New Jersey: 

Princeton University press, 2015. xxx,532;                                           

With a new introduction by the authors.                                    

ISBN : 978-0-691-16641-4.   

336 At5L Q5        50603   

 

Book Description: This classic introduction to 

public finance remains the best advanced-level 

textbook on the subject ever written. First 

published in 1980, Lectures on Public 

Economics still tops reading lists at many 

leading universities despite the fact that the 

book has been out of print for years. This new 

edition makes it readily available again to a new 

generation of students and practitioners in 

public economics. 

The lectures presented here examine the 

behavioral responses of households and firms 

to tax changes. Topics include the effects of 

taxation on labor supply, savings, risk-taking, 

the firm, debt, and economic growth. The book 

then delves into normative questions such as 

the design of tax systems, optimal taxation, 

public sector pricing, and public goods, 

including local public goods. 

Written by two of the world's preeminent 

economists, this edition of Lectures on Public 

Economics features a new introduction by 

Anthony Atkinson and Joseph Stiglitz that 

discusses the latest developments in the field 

and areas for future research. 

 The definitive advanced-level textbook 

on public economics 

 Examines the effects of taxation on 

households and firms 

 Covers tax system design, optimal 

taxation, public sector pricing, and 

more 

 

 

 

 



23 

 

 Includes suggestions for further reading 

 Additional resources available online 

 

**1. Public finance 2. Welfare economics 3. 

Taxation 4. Public economics 

 

PUBLIC POLICY                                                                      

                                                                                      

39.  Coplin, Bill .                                                                

 

Public policy skills in action: A pragmatic 

introduction / by Bill Coplin.. - London: 

Rowman & Littlefield Publishers, 2017. 

viii,172;                                                

ISBN : 978-1-5381-0019-6.                                                  

320.6 C79P Q7      50751 

 

 

Book Description: In this completely revised 

edition, Bill Coplin continues to prepare the 

next generation of leaders to bring their hearts 

and minds to solving the many problems that 

we face in the twenty-first century. The book 

teaches students the essential components for 

public policy analysis; how to get information 

from published sources and individuals; how to 

survey stakeholders; formulate public policy; 

examine costs and benefits of a policy; develop 

political strategies; write a briefing paper; 

among other skills. 

 

** 1. Public policy 2. Political planning 3. 

Policy sciences 

 

 

 

 

40.  Oliver, Adam .                                                                

 

Origins of behavioural public policy / by 

Adam Oliver.. - Cambridge: CUP, 2017. 

xviii,195;                                         

ISBN : 978-1-316-64966-4.            

320.6 Ol4O Q7     50639 

 

 

Book Description: The use of behavioural 

science to inform policy is one of the main 

developments in the social sciences over the 

last several decades. In this book, Adam Oliver 

offers an accessible introduction to the 

development of behavioural public policy, 

examining how behavioural economics might 

be used to inform the design of a broad 

spectrum of policy frameworks, from nudges, 

to bans on certain individual behaviours, to the 

regulation of the commercial sector. He also 

considers how behavioural economics can 

explain and predict phenomena as a challenge 

to economists' assumptions around how people 

perceive time, utility and money. The book 

offers an intellectual foundation for all those 

concerned with behavioural public policy, from 

academics, undergraduate and postgraduate 

students with a diverse range of disciplinary 

perspectives, such as economics, political 

science, sociology and anthropology, to policy 

makers and practitioners working directly with 

behavioural public policy in their everyday 

working lives. 

 

**1. Public policy 2. Policy sciences-

Psychological aspects 3. Economics-

Psychologcal aspects 4. Macroeconomics 5. 

International relations.  



24 

 

SOCIAL GROUPS                                                                      

                                                                                      

41.  Insights in the economics of aging / edited 

by David A. Wise.. - Chicago: University of 

Chicago Press, 2017. . ix,388;                                                                    

(National bureau of economic research 

conference report).                                                                   

ISBN : 978-0226-42667-9.       

305.26 W75I Q7     50750       

 

 
 

Book Description: The fraction of the 

population over age sixty-five in many 

developed countries is projected to rise, in some 

cases sharply, in coming decades. This has 

drawn growing interest to research on the health 

and economic circumstances of individuals as 

they age. Many individuals are retiring from 

paid work, yet they are living longer than ever. 

Their well-being is shaped by their past 

decisions such as their saving behavior, as well 

as by current and future economic conditions, 

health status, medical innovations, and a 

rapidly evolving landscape of policy incentives 

and supports. 

The contributions to Insights in the Economics 

of Aging uncover how financial, physical, and 

emotional well-being are integrally related. The 

authors consider the interactions between 

financial circumstances in later life, such as 

household savings and home ownership, 

physical circumstances such as health and 

disability, and emotional well-being, including 

happiness and mental health. 

 

 

**1. Social groups 2. Economic conditions 3. 

Economic conditions-Older people 4. 

Retirees-United states-Economic conditions 

5. Social policy.   

 

TAXATION                                                                           

                                                                                    

42.  Rixen, Thomas .                                                               

 

Political economy of international tax 

governance / by Thomas Rixen.. - UK: 

Palgrave Macmillan, 2008. xiii,249;                   

(Transformations of the state series).                                     

ISBN : 978-0-230-50768-5.      

336.2 R52P P8      50602    

 

 

Book Description: Covering the period from 

the 1920s, when international tax policy was 

solely about avoiding double taxation, to the 

present era of international tax competition, 

Rixen investigates the fate of 'the power to tax' 

in an era of globalization, illustrating that tax 

sovereignty is both shaped and constrained 

by an international tax regime. 

 

** 1. Taxation 2. Taxation-Law and 

legislation 3. Taxation-International 

cooperation 4. Fiscal policy. 

 

43.  Scheve, Kenneth .                                                             

 

Taxing the rich: A history of fiscal fairness in 

the United States and Europe / by Kenneth 

Scheve and David Stasavage.. - Princeton: 

Princeton University Press, 2016. xv,266;                                            

ISBN : 978-0-691-16545-5. 

336.2 Sc2T Q6      50753   



25 

 

 

Book Description: In today's social climate of 

acknowledged and growing inequality, why are 

there not greater efforts to tax the rich? In this 

wide-ranging and provocative book, Kenneth 

Scheve and David Stasavage ask when and why 

countries tax their wealthiest citizens—and 

their answers may surprise you. 

Taxing the Rich draws on unparalleled 

evidence from twenty countries over the last 

two centuries to provide the broadest and most 

in-depth history of progressive taxation 

available. Scheve and Stasavage explore the 

intellectual and political debates surrounding 

the taxation of the wealthy while also providing 

the most detailed examination to date of when 

taxes have been levied against the rich and 

when they haven't. Fairness in debates about 

taxing the rich has depended on different views 

of what it means to treat people as equals and 

whether taxing the rich advances or undermines 

this norm. Scheve and Stasavage argue that 

governments don't tax the rich just because 

inequality is high or rising—they do it when 

people believe that such taxes compensate for 

the state unfairly privileging the wealthy. 

Progressive taxation saw its heyday in the 

twentieth century, when compensatory 

arguments for taxing the rich focused on 

unequal sacrifice in mass warfare. Today, as 

technology gives rise to wars of more limited 

mobilization, such arguments are no longer 

persuasive. 

Taxing the Rich shows how the future of tax 

reform will depend on whether political and  

 

economic conditions allow for new 

compensatory arguments to be made. 

**1. Taxation 2. Income tax 3. Taxation-Rich 

people 4. United states 5. Europe. 
 

44.  Taxation of pensions / edited by Robert 

Holzman and John Piggott.. - Cambridge: 

MIT Press, 2018. . x,508;                                                                     

(CESifi seminar series).                                                   

ISBN : 978-0-262-03832-4.                   

336.2428 H74T Q8         50768 

 

 

Book Description: Theoretical and policy 

perspectives on the taxation of pension, viewed 

in an international context.Policy makers and 

academic researchers have been preoccupied in 

recent decades with the design of pension 

schemes and effective pension system reform. 

Relatively little attention has been given to the 

taxation of pensions and, more broadly, the 

provision of retirement income. In this book, 

experts from a range of countries explore the 

interconnection. Their contributions are 

especially timely, given recent demographic 

and political developments including 

population aging that lengthens the time 

between contribution payment and benefit 

receipt, the mobility of capital and labor 

brought about by globalization, and the 

complexity of pension taxation within and 

between countries. In shedding light on these 

issues, the chapters document the various forms 

of taxation of pension systems; use economic 

theory to explain both qualitative and  

 



26 

 

quantitative observations; and consider whether 

the observed interaction of taxation and 

pensions is efficient. Theoretical overviews are 

followed by rigorous analyses of pension 

taxation in specific countries, including 

Denmark, Sweden, Portugal, Australia, 

Germany, the United Kingdom, and the United 

States. 

 

** 1. Taxation 2. Pensions-Taxation. 

 

45.  Taxmann's .                                                                   

 

GST acts with rules and forms / Taxmann's.. - 

5. - New Delhi: Taxmann Publications (P) 

Ltd., 2019. Misc.;                         

(Bare act) As amended by CGST (Amdt.) act 

2018/IGST (Amdt.) act 2018/UTGST (Amdt.) 

act 2018/ GST (Compensation to states) Amdt. 

act 2018 as amended  upto 20th November 

2018.                                                   

ISBN : 9789388266567.                                                      

336.27102654 T19G     50712             

 

 

Book Description: As amended by CGST 

(Amdt.) Act 2018 / IGST(Amdt.) Act 2018 / 

UTGST (Amdt.) Act 2018 / GST 

(Compensation to States) Amdt. Act 2018 

Also Incorporating  

 Central Goods and Services Tax Act 

2017 

 Integrated Goods and Services Tax Act 

2017 

 

 

 Union Territory Goods and Services 

Tax act 2017 

 Goods and Services tax (Compensation 

to States) Act 2017 

 Central Goods and Services Tax 

(Extension to Jammu and Kashmir) Act 

2017 

 Central Goods & Services Tax Rules 

2017 

 Integrated Goods & Services Tax Rules 

2017 

 Goods and Services Tax Compensation 

Cess Rules 2017 

 UTGST Rules 2017 

 Goods and Services Tax Settlement of 

Funds Rules 2017 

 GST Notifications 

 

** 1. Taxation 2. Goods and services 

tax(GST) 

 

46.  Taxmann's .                                                                   

 

GST input tax credit: A complete guide to 

input tax credit with numerical illustrations / 

Taxmann's.. - 6. -  New Delhi: Taxmann 

Publications (P) Ltd., 2018. I-12,232;                                                      

As amended by CGST(amdt.) act 2018/IGST 

(Amdt.) act 2018/UTGST (Amdt.) act 

2018/GST (Compensation to states)  Amdt. act 

2018 and amended upto 10th October 2018.                                                              

336.27102654 T19G4450713   

 

 

 



27 

 

Book Description: A Complete Guide to input 

Tax Credit with Numerical Illustrations 

Incorporating –  

* Migration of existing persons  

* Carry forward of existing Cenvat credit and 

input tax credit  

* Input tax credit where person having tax 

paying document, was ineligible for credit 

earlier * Deemed Input Tax Credit when tax 

paying documents not available  

* Other cases where input tax credit available. 

 

** 1. Taxation 2. Goods and services 

tax(GST) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



28 

 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 

 

          

           Albrecht, Don E.  8                    

           Atkinson, Anthony B.  38                    

           Basu, Kaushik  30                    

           Broadberry, Stephen  11                    

           Casey, Michael  20 

           Chakraborty, Pinaki  27                    

           Chandratre,  K.R.  2                    

           Coplin, Bill  39                    

           Datey, V.S.  46                    

           Devakumar, Delan  23                    

           Fairhurst, Michael  35                    

           Gewirtz, Julian   6                    

           Gibbons, Robert  22                    

           Graeber, David  19                    

           Gregorio, Jose De  29                    

           Harrington, Joseph E.  26                    

           Harrison, Mark  11                    

           Holzmann, Robert  44                    

           Iyer, Sandhya S.  7                    

           Jaffrelot, Christophe  37                    

           Jain, R.K.  4-5,17-18                

           Klimczuk, Andrzej  10                    

           Koh, Harold Hongju  31                    

           Kohli, Atul  37                    

           Monahan, Kelly  12                    

           Muller, Jerry Z.  36                    

           Murali, Kanta  37                    

           Murphy, Antoin E.  13                    

           Oliver,  Adam  40                    

           O’Donahue, William  25                    

           Payson, Steven  14                    

           Peiyong, Gao  21                    

           Petchko, Katerina  15                    

           Piggott, John  44                    

           Prabhu, K. Seeta  7                    

           Ramaiya, A.R.  3                    

           Rindermann, Heiner  1                    

           Rixen, Thomas  42                    

           Sappington, David E. M.  26                    

           Scheve, Kenneth  43                    

           Serratt, Teresa D.  25                    

           Stasavage, David  43                    

           Stiglitz, Joseph E.  38                    

           Sumner, Andy  9                    

           Trein, Philipp  24                    

           Viscusi, W. Kip  26                    

           Vonnegut, Andrew  28                    

           Wendel, Jeanne  25                    

           Wise, David A.  41                    

 

           CORPORATE AUTHOR 

 

          Centre for Science and  

          Environment  16                    

          Taxmann's  45-46                  

          Universal Law Publishers  32-34                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



29 

LIST OF COMPLIMENTAY PUBLICATIONS AND WORKING 

PAPERS 
                                                                                      

   1.   Ahmad, Imran .                                                                

          India-China merchandise trade: Issues and  

          opportunities / by Imran Ahmad and Mohd Hussain  

          Kunroo.. - Delhi: IEG, 2018. 31.                                                                  

          (Institute of econoW3447rowth working paper 372,  

          2018).                    

                                                                                      

   2.   Assam, Govt. of- .                                                            

          Report of the C.A.G. of India (for the year ended 31                       

          March) (on revenue sector) / Assam, Govt. of-.. –  

          Assam: C.A.G..  

          Rep no.4 of 2018.                                                                   

          336.206054162 As7R       DS50777                                        

                                                                                      

   3.   Assam, Govt. of- .                                                            

          Report of the C.A.G. of India (for the year ended  

          31st March ) (on social, general and economic  

          sectors) (Non-PSUs) / Assam, Govt. of-.. - Assam:                                   

          C.A.G.. 2018 

          Report no. 5 of 2018,                   

          336.206054162 As7R  Q8.5                              

                                DS50776                                        

                                                                                      

   4.   Commodity insights yearbook / Multi Commodity Exchange  

          of India Ltd.. - Mumbai: Multi Commodity Exchange of  

          India                       

          2018(CD).                                                      

          332.644 M91C Q8        50778                                            

                                                                                      

          **1. Commodity exchanges 2. Commodity markets.                     

                                                                                      

   5.   Gupta, Gauri Shankar .                                                        

          Sustainability and ancient wisdom / by Gauri Shankar                       

          Gupta.. - New Delhi: IIC, 2018. 48.                                        

          (India International Centre Occasional Publication 94,                     

                              W3436                                                   

                                                                                      

   6.   Jacob, Jose .                                                                 

          Dynamics of rural-urban transition and performance of                      

          local governments: A historical analysis of Maradu                         

          municipality in Ernakulam district / by Jose                               

          Jacob, Sindhu K., Sijoy Sabu.. - Kerala: GIFT, 2017.  

          44.                   

          (Gulati institute of finance and taxation working  

          Paper DACWP-002, 2017)                    

                             W3427                                                   

                                                                                      

 



30 

 

   7.   Jayakumar, M.S. .                                                             

          Interstate migrant labour in Kerala: A challenges to                       

          local governments/ by M.S. Jayakumar.. - Kerala: GIFT,                     

          2017. 33.                                                                  

          (Gulati institute of finance and taxation working  

          paper DACWP-001, 2017)                   

                              W3426                                                   

                                                                                      

   8.   Jha, Brajesh .                                                                

          Litchi production and marketing in Bihar, India / by                       

          Brajesh Jha.. - Delhi: IEG, 2018. 37.                                      

          (Institute of economic growth working paper 375,  

          2018).                    

                              W3450                                                   

                                                                                      

   9.   Kapoor, Gunja .                                                               

          Impact of goods and services tax (GST) on air express                      

           industry / by Gunja Kapoor and Padmaja Pati.. - New                        

          Delhi: Pahle India Foundation, 2017. 21.                                   

          (Pahle India Foundation Discussion Paper                                   

          PIF/2017/TIDE/DP/08)    

                               W3440                                                   

                                                                                      

   10.  Kapoor, Gunja .                                                               

          Municipal bond market in India / by Gunja Kapoor and                       

          Padmaja Pati.. - New Delhi: Pahle India Foundation,                        

          2017. 38.                                                                  

          (Pahle India Foundation Discussion Paper  

          PIF/2017/PARU/DP/06)                                  

                              W3438                                                   

                                                                                      

   11.  Kapoor, Gunja .                                                               

          Oscillating throne of Himachal Pradesh / by Gunja                          

          Kapoor.. - New Delhi: Pahle India Foundation, 2017.  

          14.                    

          (Pahle India Foundation Discussion Paper                                   

          PIF/2017/PARU/DP/10) 

                               W3442                                                   

                                                                                      

   12.  Kapoor, Punita .                                                              

          Beginnings of East Asian art history and India in                          

          Japanese traditions / by Punita Kapoor and Vineeta                         

          Kumari.. - New Delhi: IIC, 2018. 21.                                       

          (India international centre occasional publication  

          91, 2018)                    

                              W3433                                                   

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

 



31 

 

   13.  Kerala, Govt of .                                                             

          Appropriation accounts 2017-18 / Kerala, Govt of. –  

          Trivandrum: C.A.G..                                                 

           351.7231095483 K45A Q9 

                                 DS50770       

                                  

   14.  Kerala, Govt of .                                                             

          Finance accounts 2017-18 (2Vs.) / Kerala, Govt of. –  

          New Delhi: C.A.G..                   

          351.7231095483 K45F Q9.1-2 

                                 DS50771 - DS50772                              

                                                                                      

   15.  Kunroo, Mohd Hussain .                                                        

          Impact of trade, industrial dissimilarity, and FDI on                      

          the business cycle synchronisation of eurozone                             

          economies: Evidences from EC3SLS panel data                                

          technique / by Mohd Hussain Kunroo.. - Delhi: IEG,  

          2018. 30.                                                                        

                   (Institute of economic growth working paper 371,  
          2018)                              

                                   W3446                                                   

                                                                                      

   16.  Mathew, A. .                                                                  

          Higher education policy in Andhra Pradesh: Exploring  

          the dynamics of caste and party affiliations / by A.                           

          Mathew.. - New Delhi: NIEPA, 2018. 52.                                     

          (National institute of educational planning and    

          administration occasional paper 52/2018).                           

                              W3425                                                   

                                                                                      

   17.  Mathew, Shency .                                                              

          Outcome budgeting of projects under decentralized                          

          planning: A case study of primary sector of grama                          

          panchayats in Kerala / by Shency Mathew.. -                                

          Kerala: GIFT, 2017. 56.                                                    

          (Gulati institute of finance and taxation working  

          paper DACWP-006, 2017)                                     

                                                                                      

                             W3431                         

                                 

   18.  Mohanty, Smrutirekha .                                                        

          Public private wage gap in the Indian mining and                           

          quarrying industry / by Smrutirekha Mohanty.. -                            

          Ahmedabad: SPIESR, 2018. 28.                                               

          (Sardar patel institute of economic and social  

          research working paper 25, 2018)                   

                              W3445                                                   

                                                                                      

 

 

 

 



32 

 

   19.  Nadarajan, K. .                                                               

          Scope and methodology of PPP model in the project                          

          implementaion of grama panchayats in Kerala / by K.                        

          Nadarajan.. - Kerala: GIFT, 2017. 52.                                      

          (Gulati institute of finance and taxation working  

          paper DACWP-004, 2017)                                                       

                              W3429                                                   

                                                                                      

   20.  Nair, Manju S. .                                                              

          Public health intervention and the role of local                           

          governments in Kerala: A study of three grama  

          panchayats / by Manju S. Nair and Sreena Vallabhan.. -                                

          Kerala: GIFT, 2017. 55.                                                    

          (Gulati institute of finance and taxation working  

          paper DACWP-003, 2017)                                                       

                              W3428                                                   

                                                                                      

   21.  Oommen, M.A. .                                                                

          Local government budgets: Towards a reliable and                           

          rational financial reporting system /by M.A. Oommen..  

          - Kerala: CDS, 2018. 29.                                                     

          (Centre or development studies Research unit on local                      

          self governance RULSG occasional papers 1/2018).                           

                              W3424                                                   

                                                                                      

   22.  Prime directory 2018 / edited by Prithvi Haldea and  

          Pranav Haldea.. - New Delhi: Praxis Consulting &  

          Information , 2018                        

          332.6402554 H12P Q8 

                               50779                                     

                                                                        

   23.  Rastogi, Rashmi .                                                             

          Pattern of inbound FDI in India in dirty sectors / by                      

          Rashmi Rastogi and Aparna Sawhney.. - Delhi: IEG,  

          2018. 17.                                                                        

          (Institute of economic growth working paper 374,  

          2018).                    

                              W3449                                                   

                                                                                      

   24.  Reserve Bank of India .                                                       

          Financial stability report / Reserve Bank of India..  

          - Mumbai: RBI, 2018. ii,100;                                                 

          Supplement to RBI bulletin January 2019(Issue No.  

          18).                     

          332.041 R31F Q8    50774                                                   

                                                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 



33 

 

   25.  Reserve Bank of India .                                                       

          Report on trend and progress of banking in India   

          2017-18 / Reserve Bank of India.. - Bombay: R.B.I..  

          2018 

          332.110954 R31R Q8    

                               DS50775                               

                                                                                      

   26.  Roy, Saurabh .                                                                

          Affordable housing / by Saurabh Roy.. - New Delhi:  

          Pahle India Foundation, 2017. 21.                                                

          (Pahle India Foundation Discussion Paper                                   

                              W3439                                                   

                                                                                      

   27.  Roy, Saurabh .                                                                

          Primer on bitcoin / by Saurabh Roy.. - New Delhi:  

          Pahle India Foundation, 2017. 22.                                                

          (Pahle india foundation discussion paper    

          PIF/2017/EEUS/DP/07).                                  

                              W3437                                                   

                                                                                      

   28.  Saxena, Pradeep Kumar .                                                       

          Skill development in India: Status and policy concerns  

          / by Pradeep Kumar Saxena and Abhay Kumar.. - New  

          Delhi: Lokashraya Foundation, 2017. viii,42.                                      

          (Lokashraya foundation working paper 4/2017).                              

                              W3423                                                   

                                                                                      

   29.  Sharma, Suresh .                                                              

          Will India and its states achieve sustainable                              

          development goal 3?: Role of the national health  

          mission / by Suresh Sharma and Anupama George.. -   

          Delhi: IEG, 2018. 25.                                                      

          (Institute of economic growth working paper 373,  

          2018).                    

                              W3448                                                   

                                                                                      

   30.  Sheth, Jagdish N. .                                                           

          New contours of management: Artificial intelligence,                       

          interconnected world and industry 4.0 / by Jagdish N.                      

          Sheth.. - New Delhi: IIC, 2018. 22.                                        

          (India International Centre Occasional Publication 92, 

          2018)                     

                              W3434                                                   

                                                                                      

   31.  Shukla, Vachaspati .                                                          

          Evaluating group disparities in educational outcomes:  

          An age cohort perspective/ by Vachaspati Shukla.. -                           

          Ahmedabad: SPIESR, 2018. 30.                                               

          (Sardar patel institute of economic and social  

          research working paper 24, 2018)                   

                              W3444                                                   

 



34 

 

   32.  Singh, Kishore .                                                              

          BRICS and mortar: New architecture in education / by                       

          Kishore Singh.. - New Delhi: IIC, 2017. 32.                                

          (India international centre occasional publication 83,                     

          2017).                                                                     

                              W3432                                                   

                                                                                      

   33.  Soundararajan, Nirupama .                                                     

          Affordable housing: The next steps / by Nirupama                           

          Soundararajan.. - New Delhi: Pahle India Foundation,                       

          2017. 26.                                                                  

          (Pahle India Foundation Discussion Paper  

          PIF/2017/EEUS/DP/09)                                  

                              W3441                                                   

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

   34.  Soundararajan, Nirupama .                                                     

          Strategic partnership / by Nirupama Soundararajan.. -                      

          New Delhi: Pahle India Foundation, 2017. 29.                               

          (Pahle India Foundation Discussion Paper                                   

          PIF/2017/DEFECO/DP/11).                                                    

                              W3443                                                   

                                                                                      

   35.  Varma, G. Visakh .                                                            

          Joint projects among the grama panchayats: A study of                      

          Pathanamthitta and Kasaragod districts of Kerala/ by  

          G. Visakh Varma.. - Kerala: GIFT, 2017. 59.                                                                        

          (Gulati institute of finance and taxation working  

          paper series DACWP-005, 2017)                   

                              W3430                                                   

                                                                                      

   36.  West Bengal, Govt of .                                                        

          Budget papers 2019-20 / West Bengal, Govt of. –  

          Calcutta: Govt. of West Bengal.  

                                CD400                                       

                                                                                      

   37.  Yadav, Rekha .                                                                

          Indo-Japan dialogue in the 20th century and cultural                       

          heritage in the new world order / by Rekha Yadav and                       

          Anisha Deswal.. - New Delhi: IIC, 2018. 31.                                

          (India International Centre Occasional Publication 93, 

          2018                      

                              W3435                                                   

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                                                      



35 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


